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M IFAB GREASE INTERCEPTORS

M EET THE BIG DOGS

OUTDOOR , ABOVE GROUND OR BURIED

OUTDOOR, BURIED

INDOOR , ABOVE GROUND OR BURIED

7 - 50 Gallons per Minute (GPM) 
LIL-7, LIL-10, LIL-15, LIL-20. LIL-25, 
LIL-25-LP, LIL-35, LIL-50
Certified to ASME, PDI, CSA 
Finger Latch pull tabs for easy access

50, 75, & 100 GPM
55 - 300 Liquid Gallon Capacity 
493 - 1,726 lbs Grease Capacity 
Standard H-20 Traffic Rated Lids

(Low Profile 25 GPM)

100 - 950 GPM
500 - 2000 Liquid Gallon Capacity Grease 
Capacities from 4,059 - 13,102 lbs 
Hydromechanical & Gravity Configurations 
Standard Pickable H-20 Traffic Rated Lids
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MIFAB GREASE INTERCEPTORS

RUN WITH THE BIG DOGS
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GREASE
CAPACITYMODEL

LIL-7

LIL-10

LIL-15

LIL-20

LIL-25

LIL-25-LP
LIL-35
LIL-50

GPM

7

10

15

20

25

25

35

50

37

42

50

73

79

74

86

109

DIMS
(INCHES)

22X16X13

25X18X14

25X18X17.5

32X21X15

32X21X19

35X26X11

35X26X23

35X26X25

GREASE
CAPACITYMODEL GPM

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

DIMS
(INCHES)

SUPER-500

SUPER-750

SUPER-1000

SUPER-1250

SUPER-1300

SUPER-1500

SUPER-2000

4,059

5,812

6,577

8,117

8,501

9,862

13,102

111X64X45

111X64X60

111X64X70

111X64X81

111X64X81

111X64X89

111X64X111

HYDROMECHANICAL & GRAVITY OPTIONS

GREASE
CAPACITYMODEL

BIG-500

BIG-750

BIG-1150

GPM

50

75

100

493

838

1,726

DIMS
(INCHES)

37X28X33

50X34X39

83X34X52

Inlet Grease

Solids

Grease
Separation
Zone

Outlet

HIGH FLOW GRAVITY OPTIONS AVAILABLE UP TO 950 GPM WITH 8" CONNECTION



LIL-MAX-POK BIG-MAX-POK SUPER-MAX-POK

Above Ground Buried

Straight or Offset
Connections available

4" & 6" Connections
10,000lb Load Rated Lid
8" ADS Riser Extensions

Straight or Offset
Connections

H-20 Traffic Rated

ACCESSORIES

BIG- #-AK-SET SUPER-MAX-AK-SET-3BIG-1150-AK-SET-3
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HIGH-LEVEL ALARMS

ANCHOR KITS

ONLINE SIZING TOOL

PUMP OUT KITS

SAMPLE PORTS

RISER EXTENSIONS

Universal HDPE ADS
Corrugated Pipe Risers

18" for Big Max
24" for Super Max

Available in precut increments of
44", 72" or 94" or via local wholesaler

Risers for Lil Max come
in 9" increments
(From LIL-20 to LIL-50)

Sizing Questions?
www.sizemyinterceptor.comXL-MI-PL-HLA

For Oil & Grease 
Applications




